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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 37

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

Assembly District 66

 642 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 132 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 19 FEDERAL

 25 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  818 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  818 

 615 JERROLD L. NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 100 MICHAEL K. ZUMBLUSKAS (REPUBLICAN)

 55 JERROLD L. NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  770 

Unrecorded  48 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 67

 50,172 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 10,926 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,263 FEDERAL

 2,077 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  64,438 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  64,438 

 47,709 JERROLD L. NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,126 MICHAEL K. ZUMBLUSKAS (REPUBLICAN)

 3,339 JERROLD L. NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AARON WASSERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHMI SHETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHNEI SBETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYMAN ODEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SCHLAGN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN PIERCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN FLANAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BUBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES MCCOLLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAUNCY PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER J. BALAMONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIAN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL CASTLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL S. GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LINDLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ZELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS RAFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT J. STAMLER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 67

 1 EPICTE TUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN J. LEIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED LADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAYLE SPEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEANA RIOS (WRITE-IN)

 7 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILAN RABINOVITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILEANA RIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILHAN OMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SELIGSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMI FLOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED VERTERAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMIN MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON GIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH SOLOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA RUTHIZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE M. ROCHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNEY PICKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAYA RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELITA A. SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH LASHER (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIKHAIL ITKISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAHMA SANDROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE KATS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOLI SUPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN G. FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OZER TEITELBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PILAR SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL JUD LOWE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 67

 3 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL KOPPELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIFAN SHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE D. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE NAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUNJA MORYAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED SCHWEITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOONCES HARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOV WEININ (WRITE-IN)

 69 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAHYA SINWAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIGIAO SORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  61,365 

Unrecorded  3,073 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 68

 9,576 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,082 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 207 FEDERAL

 434 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,299 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,299 

 8,596 JERROLD L. NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,216 MICHAEL K. ZUMBLUSKAS (REPUBLICAN)

 629 JERROLD L. NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DANNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD M. BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 4 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA FEATUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIAN RICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS DEVYATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM RICHARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YADIN TOLCHIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,471 

Unrecorded  828 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 69

 31,909 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 7,249 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 885 FEDERAL

 1,133 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  41,176 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  41,176 

 31,434 JERROLD L. NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,553 MICHAEL K. ZUMBLUSKAS (REPUBLICAN)

 3,095 JERROLD L. NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ADDIE LEQUITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER LAFOREST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHMI SHETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN STEINER (WRITE-IN)

 3 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORGHN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY ODONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DICK GREGORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI NORTHHROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY KELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH GRAFFEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BAHR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 5 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK HAMMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODY MANSBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMANI PAUL-EMILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRIS GLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA M. SWEARENGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC LANDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIEL GALING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH HUDDLESTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH HARPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS NUNEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 69

 1 OMAR KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONUR BILGEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDI WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN GOOLCHARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SINDHORRA MURTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY INGRAM (WRITE-IN)

 46 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAEL ERGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACK F. BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  39,185 

Unrecorded  1,991 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 73

 47,642 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 12,268 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,377 FEDERAL

 2,167 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  63,455 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  63,455 

 42,145 JERROLD L. NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 16,156 MICHAEL K. ZUMBLUSKAS (REPUBLICAN)

 1,738 JERROLD L. NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 3 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY LANDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 4 ASHMI SHETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY VOLPERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 17 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 5 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SILWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID M. MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE DRUKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY DUFF (WRITE-IN)

 11 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABELLE JUNOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK SCHLOSSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 3 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LINSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MEDEIROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES P. CANALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CAREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA S. CARVIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE CASTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUGGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENAN ASFEW (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DOUGLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 73

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH GENSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFUAT ALAVEER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIVANI A. SHAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE TEUPNIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 47 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE S. MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY LEVY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  60,176 

Unrecorded  3,279 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 74

 32,800 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 6,438 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 760 FEDERAL

 1,360 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  41,358 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  41,358 

 29,047 JERROLD L. NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,207 MICHAEL K. ZUMBLUSKAS (REPUBLICAN)

 2,536 JERROLD L. NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI IBRAHIEM ABDULHAMID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MARZOCCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARVIND CHUABRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT YAMEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN WATERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYJERE REG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 COVINNA GAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI NORTHRUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA BORGWARDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS J. DANZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SOROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRAY AFTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY EPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 7 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAME SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY SACHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN AVLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN VALCARCIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE PANCZNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE POULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHEL HEARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRYK ROGOWSKI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 74

 1 PAUL J. MAHONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFAAT ALAREER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GULLIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SIGNORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN A. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CHAKONIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN DONZIGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 37 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIE COTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 XAVIER OSCAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY HIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEUS HYROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  38,888 

Unrecorded  2,470 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 75

 41,737 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 9,689 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,101 FEDERAL

 2,055 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  54,582 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  54,582 

 39,150 JERROLD L. NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 9,191 MICHAEL K. ZUMBLUSKAS (REPUBLICAN)

 3,029 JERROLD L. NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ABIGAIL TEELUCKSINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHMI SHETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN ELIAS MEISEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN N. NUCHRS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN PLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HOYLMAN-SIGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BROCK LESHAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS JONES (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHRISTOPHER A. LEBRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MECHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ZANDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANTZ FANON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE CARTEOUTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELLEN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 2 JABARI BRISPORK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMISON HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE WINTROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SWACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE CAMPOAMOR (WRITE-IN)

 3 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 75

 1 JOEY DLUZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE VEGA LAROUCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYA BALAKRUSHUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARTIK PISHARODI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAYLA LAN-GISIKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS FLORES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUZ MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH HARVATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MEYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONA AGUILER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SIEGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIPPE HALABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUENTON DUPUOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHID TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFAAT ALAREER (WRITE-IN)

 2 RENEE KEITT (WRITE-IN)

 2 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE ELDRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN K. PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SENATOR LIZ KRUEGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE BARAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY D. FALVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACEY SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 59 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WEIDLICH THOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BURROUGHS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  51,510 

Unrecorded  3,072 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 76

 49,421 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 11,115 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,185 FEDERAL

 2,121 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  63,843 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  63,843 

 44,415 JERROLD L. NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 13,440 MICHAEL K. ZUMBLUSKAS (REPUBLICAN)

 2,633 JERROLD L. NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 7 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHNA BLUTREICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL BRADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 11 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID L. POPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN REIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUGAN MARIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 EAVERYLL HENRIQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD FACCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISE DZIDLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA VLADIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRA H. KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE COURTHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE HSIEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER CROMARTIE (WRITE-IN)

 9 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAIL HANIYEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB NIEDERMAYER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES EMERSON FREELAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES T. GUCCIARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER MILEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON TRAXLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEENA SHAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY BADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DELANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE VEGA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Assembly District 76

 1 JULIAN KUPCHIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KABIR AHMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYVAN GABBAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM BENNET (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN ASHCRAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINKEY BOYLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAC GRUBBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK RUFFALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN WELLS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SWEETEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ZUNBLUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NERDEEN KISWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINAT MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK ASDURIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER EDWIN CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN GRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSEL SQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYLAND COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERMONI HOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 57 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 5 VALERIE S. MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VESSY TIMMINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAHYA SINWAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YASSER ARAFAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARIAH JOHN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  60,655 

Unrecorded  3,188 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District) - New York County

 263,899 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 59,899 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 6,797 FEDERAL

 11,372 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  341,969 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  341,969 

 243,111 JERROLD L. NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 62,989 MICHAEL K. ZUMBLUSKAS (REPUBLICAN)

 17,054 JERROLD L. NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AARON WASSERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABIGAIL TEELUCKSINGH (WRITE-IN)

 17 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADDIE LEQUITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHNA BLUTREICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER LAFOREST (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI IBRAHIEM ABDULHAMID (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY LANDIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MARZOCCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARVIND CHUABRA (WRITE-IN)

 7 ASHMI SHETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHNEI SBETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYMAN ODEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY VOLPERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SCHLAGN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN ELIAS MEISEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN N. NUCHRS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN PIERCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN PLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN STEINER (WRITE-IN)

 4 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL BRADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DANNER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 BRAD HOYLMAN-SIGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT YAMEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN FLANAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN WATERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BROCK LESHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYJERE REG (WRITE-IN)

 34 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 9 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BUBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES MCCOLLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAUNCY PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHRISTOPHER A. LEBRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER J. BALAMONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORGHN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 4 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 COVINNA GAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SILWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIAN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CARSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL CASTLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL S. GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY ODONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID L. POPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LINDLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID M. MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ZELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN REIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DICK GREGORY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 DUGAN MARIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 EAVERYLL HENRIQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MECHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD FACCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD M. BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI NORTHHROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI NORTHRUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS RAFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISE DZIDLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT J. STAMLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPICTE TUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA VLADIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN J. LEIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA BORGWARDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRA H. KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS J. DANZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ZANDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANTZ FANON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED LADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 2 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE DRUKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY KELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAYLE SPEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE COURTHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE HSIEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SOROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE CARTEOUTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRAY AFTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH GRAFFEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BAHR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY EPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEANA RIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER CROMARTIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELLEN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY DUFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 45 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILAN RABINOVITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILEANA RIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILHAN OMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABELLE JUNOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAIL HANIYEH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JABARI BRISPORK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK HAMMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK SCHLOSSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB NIEDERMAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SELIGSON (WRITE-IN)

 8 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAME SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES EMERSON FREELAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LINSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MEDEIROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES P. CANALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES T. GUCCIARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMI FLOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMISON HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE WINTROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED VERTERAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMIN MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON GIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER MILEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON TRAXLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEENA SHAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY BADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY SACHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SWACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE CAMPOAMOR (WRITE-IN)

 8 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODY MANSBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY DLUZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN AVLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CAREY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DELANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE VEGA LAROUCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH SOLOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA FEATUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA RUTHIZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN KUPCHIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN VALCARCIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KABIR AHMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYA BALAKRUSHUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARTIK PISHARODI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE M. ROCHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE PANCZNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYVAN GABBAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNEY PICKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM BENNET (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMANI PAUL-EMILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRIS GLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA S. CARVIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN ASHCRAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAYLA LAN-GISIKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE CASTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA M. SWEARENGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSEY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINKEY BOYLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUGGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS FLORES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUZ MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAC GRUBBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC LANDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIEL GALING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIAN RICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 MARK RUFFALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAYA RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN WELLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELITA A. SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENAN ASFEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH HARVATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH HUDDLESTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH HARPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH LASHER (WRITE-IN)

 11 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DOUGLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MEYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SWEETEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ZUNBLUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE POULOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIKHAIL ITKISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHEL HEARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAHMA SANDROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE KATS (WRITE-IN)

 2 NERDEEN KISWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS DEVYATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS NUNEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINAT MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH GENSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOLI SUPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONA AGUILER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN G. FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SIEGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONUR BILGEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 OZER TEITELBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK ASDURIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRYK ROGOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL J. MAHONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER EDWIN CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIPPE HALABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PILAR SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 QUENTON DUPUOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL JUD LOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHID TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 5 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 2 REFAAT ALAREER (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFUAT ALAVEER (WRITE-IN)

 2 RENEE KEITT (WRITE-IN)

 6 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN GRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE ELDRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDI WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GULLIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSEL SQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN GOOLCHARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYLAND COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM RICHARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SIGNORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL KOPPELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN A. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN K. PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SENATOR LIZ KRUEGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERMONI HOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIVANI A. SHAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIFAN SHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SINDHORRA MURTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE BARAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE D. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE TEUPNIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE NAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CHAKONIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN DONZIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUNJA MORYAR (WRITE-IN)

 6 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED SCHWEITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY D. FALVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY INGRAM (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:11:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOONCES HARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOV WEININ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACEY SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 329 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 25 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 6 VALERIE S. MASON (WRITE-IN)

 2 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VESSY TIMMINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 WEIDLICH THOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BURROUGHS (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIE COTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 XAVIER OSCAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YADIN TOLCHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAEL ERGI (WRITE-IN)

 2 YAHYA SINWAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YASSER ARAFAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIGIAO SORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARIAH JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY HIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACK F. BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEUS HYROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  324,020 

Unrecorded  17,949 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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